Provin Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HH AT (Fine) Educatio 2625 Fod Vote Tanguage
ol | g | a | sk | me | on | ac | N8 | Ns | NL |urban|Rural | Male |Femate| 1834 | 3554 | s5e |m1s34|massa| msse |F183a | Fassa| Fsse | 1820 | 2538 | ssaa | assa | ssea | ese | <ssok | 39 | gigoks | <sask | 25K | SSOK- | S100K- | S1SOK | 50, | ooy c::;g.y Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP BQ | Other |No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <§100K [ <$150K | <5200K s g
Sample si 4330] 811] a31] 340] 334| 35| 622] 50| 377| 165 3e12] 709] 2117] 2212] 1103 1466 1671]  e01] 720] 706| 591 76| 875 210] s3] 722|  744]  s0a| 1o77] @e3| 1368] 1603| 204 00| 1368  sa7|  370] 37| 1765 1351 1214] 1e03] 1e02] 251 274 94| a16] asa] 76
Q_RightTrack. Overall, do you feel [PROVINCE] is on the right track or the wrong track?
Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | S100K- | $150K- College!
Bc | AB | sk [ MB | ON | ac | NB | NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34|M35.54| M55+ | F 1834 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ | <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC |Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
<$100K <$50K | <§100K | <§150K | <5200K e
Riaht track 2 40 A3%|21%|  20%| 33%| 47T%| 33% 26%|  23%|  26%|  36%|  26%|  31%|  40%| 19% 22%|  23%|  25%|  28%|  33%|  38%| 26%| 28%|  34%| 20%| 29%| 28% 3% 2% 31%|  28% %[ 31%| 2%
Wrong track 51%| 49%| 48%| 42%| 37%| 53%| 56%| 44%| 38%| 38%| 52%| 46%|  51%|  51%|  56%|  56%|  43%|  58%|  56%| 42%| 4% 48%|  ST%|  53%|  58%|  50%|  40%|  50%|  52%| 50%| 56%| 47%| 52% 51% 52%|  50%|  57% 48%|  50%| 5%
Not sure/ Can't say 20%| 22%| 12%| 16%| 19%| 19%| 24%| 23%| 14%| 20%| 20%| 19%| 16%| 24%| 22%| 8% 21%| 16%| 14%| 18%| 27% 30%|  20%| 22%| 14%| 17%| 22%| 24%| 20%| 16%|  24%|  24%| 20% 6% 6% 19%| 15% 39%| 19%| 25%
QP1. Do you approve or disapprove of the performance of [Premier and leader of...]?
Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
Bc | a8 | sk [ M8 [ oN [ ac [ NB | Ns | NL |urban|Rural | Male |Femate | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34[m3ss4| msse |F1s34|Fasse| Fose | 1824 | 2504 | 3544 | 4s5a | ssea | s+ | <ssok | 50K | sqo0ks | <sas | S2K- | SSOK- | S100K- | S1SOK | o, | s C: "euge/ Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP BQ | Other |No vote | English | French
u <$100K <$50K | <$100K [ <$150K | <5200K s bera er | Novote | English | Frenc!
Stronaly approve %[ 9% 24%| 19%| 22%| 9%| 3%| 13%| 19%| O%| 10%| 13%| 11%| 0% % %] 13%|  10%|  11%[ 3% T% 8% 13% % % 5% 5% 14% i % 1a%|  12%| 2% 8% 16% 5% 5% 5% 5% | 12% %
Moderately approve 28%| 32%| 22%| 31%| 39%| 32%| 19%| 39%| 34%| 42%| 28%| 35%| 20%| 28%| 23%| 26%|  35%| 22%| 28%| 35%| 23%| 24%| 35%| 23%| 23%| 25%| 27|  33% 29% 32%|  27%|  30%|  28%| 27| 32%| 30%| 26%| 24%| 23%| 15%| 30%| 21%
Moderately disapprove | 20% 18%| 9% | 18%| 19%| 24%| 22%| 21%| 27%| 16%| 21%| 19%| 23%| 18%| 23%| 17%|  21%| 27%|  19%| 23%| 19%| 16%| 19%| 20%| 24%| 17%| 17%| 22%| 21%|  20%| 22%| 20%| 17%|  21%| 22%| 21%| 19%| 20%| 9% | 20%| 23%| 20%| 21%| 13%| 20%| 20%| 21%| 20%| 23%
tronaly disapprove 35% Z 28%] 1 31%|  49%| 17%| 17%| 12%| 36%| 29%| 33%|  36%| 36%| a1%| 2 35%|  30%| 21%|  38%| 43%] 2 37 %] aT%|  29%|  28%| 36%| 3 34%| 39%| 3 3 34%| 33%| 3 3% 3 3 2 3 50 %] 48 2% 3 =
ot sure/Can’t say 6% % | %] o%| 3% 21%| 6% 4% % 8% A 6% 6% A 2% 13% 9% B T% 6% 2% 3% %% %] 14% 3% 3% 6% 2% 32%
et: Approve 39% Z 50%| 6 W1%|  22%| 52%| 53%| 51%| 38%| 48%| 40%| 3e%| 31%| 35%| 4 32% | 30%|  48%| 29%| 32%] & 31 35%|  36%| 4T%| 49%| 35%| 3 2% 30| 3 3 2% ash| 4 A 3 4 3 3 0% 2 20%] & 2
et: Disapprove 55% & 46%| 3 55%| 72%| 39%| 44%| 28%| 56%| 48%|  56%|  55%|  60%|  58%] 4 62%|  58%|  50%|  58%|  59%| & 61 58%|  58%| 51%| 48%|  56%| 5. 55%|  56%| 5 5 55%|  52%| 56 52%| 54 6 4 E 6 68%] 6! 9% 5 7
QP2. And what about the opposition, do you have a favourable or unfavourable view of [pipe in options below]?
Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
Bc | a8 | sk [ M8 | oN [ ac [ NB | Ns | NL |urban|Rural | Male |Femate | 1834 | 3554 | S5+ |M18:34[m3s54| msss |F1s34|Fasse| Fose | 1824 | 2504 | 3544 | 4s5a | ssea | s+ | <ssok | 50K | sqooks | <sas | S2K- | SSOK- | S100K- | S1SOK | o, | s C: "euge/ Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP BQ | Other |No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K [ <$150K | <5200K s bera er | Novote | English | Frenc!
Very favourable 5% 8% 12%| 7% %] 2| 3% T &% @ 5% % % 6% g % % A % T 6% 6% A & % & 6% 7 6% & 6% 6% 5% 5 G T% G % 10% T% %
avourable 2% 26% | 29% 6% _19%| 25% 7 2% 2 4 23% 2% 20% % 20% % 2% 1 % % 7% 26% 3% 31% 20%| 4%
7% 19% 7% 19% i T 12% 18% 22% 16% 9" T T 23% 5 5% | 18%| 3 15% | 26%
ery 26% 32% 13% 32% 0" 7% 21% 26% 2% % 7" 32% W% 25%| 3 26% | 21%
on't know/Can’t say 29% 5% 32% 2% 4 0% 34% 28% 35% % 5 2% 2% 16%| 2 20% | 32%
et: Favourable 28% 35% 38% | 26% 0" 31%. 27%. 24% 26% 5" 1 23%|  26% 39%|  40% 3% 16%
Unfavourable 3% 56% 50%| _46% 8% 30%|  43% 48%|  51%|  35% a5%| 4% 7 56% 30%. 0% 35% 43%|  48%|  48%| 43|  38%|  43% 4 40%|  a3%| _aa 7 54%|  44% 29%|  43%] ® 4% 53%
QP3. [Very good jobl good job] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
Bc | a8 | sk [ M8 [ oN [ ac [ NB | Ns | NL |urban|Rural | Male |Femate | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34[m3ss4| m5ss |F1s34|Fasse| Fose | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4s5a | ss6a | s+ | <ssok | 50K | sqo0ks | <sas | S2K- | SSOK- | S100K- | S1SOK- | o, | s c'o:;g:/ Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP BQ | Other |No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <S100K | <$150K | <5200k e v ber er [ Nove! ol ren
Health Care 20%|  23%| 31%| 24%| 24%| 17%| 18%| 15%| 42%| 28%| 20%| 27%|  24%| 18%| 20%| 17%|  25%| 25%| 20%| 28%|  16%| 14%| 22%| 28%| 19%|  16%| 18%| 25%| 25%| 21%| 19%| 23%| 21%| 21%| 19%| 23%| 26%| 22%| 22%| 21%|  20%| 25%| 19%| 22%| 21%| 21%| 1a%| 22%[ 19%
The E¢ 1Job: 20%| 27%| 39%| 50%| 35%| 26%| 25%| 23%| 39%| 37%| 28%| 36%|  33%|  25%| 22%| 26%|  38%|  28%| 30%| 40%| 16%| 22%|  35%| 17%| 23%| 26%| 25%|  36%| 38%| 26%| 27%|  35%|  23%| 27%| 27%| 32%| 38%| 39%| 30%| 30%| 28%| 32%| 33%| 21%| 2r%| 18%| 13%| 30%| 21%
Cost of livi i 6% 15%| 27%| 27%| 25%| 15%| 12%| 17%| 18%| 21%| 16%| 18%| 20%| 14%| 13%| 12%| 22%| 19%| 14%| 25% 8% 1% 20%|  14%|  13%|  13%|  12%| 22%| 22%| 14%| 15%| 19%| 13%| 14%| 15%| 19%| 18%| 21%| A7%| A7%| 15%| 20%| 17%| 12%] 16%| 14% %] 17| 13%
I::"':;"’;WG""""'“'"‘ 21%|  20%| 37%| 35%| 26%| 21%| 9% 23%| 32%| 25%| 21%| 23%| 24%| 18%| 20%| 20%| 23%| 24%|  25%| 24%| 16%| 15%|  21%|  16%|  21%| 19%| 20%| 25%| 22%| 17%| 21%| 24%| t4%| 18%| 21%| 20%| 25%| 28%| 21%| 22%| 20%| 28%| 19%| 16%| 1% 20%| 11%[  24% 9%
Housing il 4%| 15%| 26%| 31%| 23%| 9%| 12%| 16%| 15%| 23%| 14%| 17| 17|  2%| 14%| 13%| 15%| 19%| 15%| 7% 9% 1%|  1a%|  12%|  A5%| 15%|  11%|  15%| 16%| 12%| 13%| 7% 11%| 12%| 13%| A7%| 16%| 19%| 15%| 15%| 13%| 16%| 1a%| 13%] 14%[ 1% %] 15%|  12%
Povertylhomelessness | 13%| 10%| 22%| 24%| 19%| 8% | 13%| 8%| 18%| 25%| 12%| 17%| 15%| 10%| 13%| 10%| 15%|  17%| 12%|  17% 9% 9%|  13%|  13%|  13%|  11%| 0% 15%|  15%[  12%|  12%| 4% 11%|  13%[  12%|  14%|  13%|  1e%|  13%|  14%| 0% 7% 10% %[ 1T%|  14% | 12%|  15%

nment/

31%| 37%| 38%| 47%| 34%| 24%| 30%| 31%| 40%| 37%| 30%| 37%| 36%| 26%| 26%| 30%| 35%| 33%| 36%| 39%| 20%| 23%| 32%| 24%| 27%| 27%| 32%| 35%| 36%| 28%| 29%| 33%| 21%| 32%| 29%| 32%| 36%| 34%| 33%| 32%| 26%| 41%| 26%| 19%| 32%| 28%| 19%| 31%| 30%

change
Education 30%|  33%| 36%| 40%| 44%| 26%| 27%| 26%| 41%| 43%| 29%| 35%| 34%|  26%|  25%|  25%|  38%| 29%| 29%| 42%| 22%| 21%| 34%| 30%| 24%| 23%| 26%| 34%| 40%| 30%| 29%| 32%| 28%| 31%| 29%| 31%| 35%| 34%| 32%| 32%| 25%| 37%| 27%| 25%| 33%| 20%| 18%| 30%| 29%
Drug
Useladdictions/opioid 17%|  13%| 29%| 21%| 16%| 13%| 20%| 10%| 21%| 17%| 16%| 21%| 19%| 15%| 17%| 15%| 18%| 22%| 47%| 19%| 2% | 4% | 18%| 19%| 47%| 15%| te%| 47%| 19%| 15%| 18%| 18%| 14%| te%| 18%| 19%| te%| 19%| 47%| 21%| 4%| 21%| 4| 1s%| 27%| 16% | 16%|  21%
crisis

Energy policy - Oil &
Gas/Pipelines/Renewabl | 33%| 31%| 52%| 56%| 30%| 32%| 26%| 24%| 4o0%| 42%| 33%| 37%| 38%| 20%| 31%| 30%| 38%| 38%| 34%| 41%| 23%| 25%| 36%| 31%| 31%| 28%| 31%| 39%| 38%| 30%| 31%| 38%| 27%| 31%| 31%| 37%| 41%| 38%| 33%| 33%| 34%| do%| 33%| 23%| 32%| 25%| te%| 35| 27%
es etc.

2:‘::"'°""'""'9'"°“‘ 33%| 38%| 38%| 43%| 49%| 25%| 35%| 35%| 38%| 42%| 32%| 38%| 35%| 31%| 28%| 20%| 40%| 34%| 31%| d0%| 22%| 27%| 40%| 26%| 28%| 26%| 31%| 39%| 40%| 30%| 35%| 34%| 27%| 32%| 35%| 33%| 38%| 33%| 35%| 34%| 28%| 39%| %[ 23%| 41%| 25%| 21%| 32%| 37%

Remtoniowih e | sy ol | en| s sw| | | em| o] sou| sw| e o] ewn| ao| oon] se| am| em| ae| x| om| | x| ew| e o] om| an| sow| s| aw| | | ewe| | s o] sow| sm| | em| | ow] ew] awe| m| e

Street crime/Public

e 25%| 20%| 31%| 25%| 21%| 20%| 31%| 23%| 40%| 29%| 24%| 30%| 27%| 23%| 23%| 23%| 28%| 27%| 24%| 30%| 19%| 21%| 27%| 23%| 23%| 23%| 23%| 23%| 31%| 22%| 24%| 28%| 22%| 23%| 24%| 27%| 27%| 31%| 25%| 27%| 23%| 22%| 29%| 20%| 35%| 1e%| 15%| 23%| 32%

Emergency
management/Disaster 32%| 35%| 39%| 37%| 39%| 25%| 34%| 36%| 43%| 50%| 31%| 39%| 38%| 27%| 31%| 32%| 34%| a7%| 37%| 38%| 24%| 27%| 30%| 37%| 29%| 30%| 34%| 31%| 35%| 30%| 33%| 35%| 28%| 31%| 33%| 34%| 38%| 33%| 33%| 33%| 31%| 35%| 33%| 26%| 41%| 28%[ 21%| %[ 7%
planning

Highwaysltransportation

i 32%| 40%| 45%| 45%| 36%| 34%| 14%| 38%| 40%| 36%| 32%| 36%| 35%| 29%| 32%| 29%| 35%| 36%| 32%| 38%| 27%| 26%| 33%| 34%| 31%| 30%| 28%| 35%| 35%| 30%| 33%| 35%| 27%| 31%| 33%| 35%| 37%| 32%| 34%| 32%| 20%| 39%| 31%| 30%| 18%| 30%| 22%| 37| 14%

_T"'“‘s“"""tmmp M%|  36%| 41%| 45%| 45%| S0%| 27%| 35%| S51%| 34%| 40%| 43%| 45%|  37%|  38%|  37%|  46%| 46%| 40%| 47%|  28%| 34%| 44%| 36%| 38%| 35%| 30%| 46%|  46%|  33%| 41%| 47%| 26%| 37%| 41%| 45%| 48%| 51%| 30%| 40%| 43%| 38%|  51%|  30%|  31%|  37%| 16%| 44%| 27%




QP3. [Poor jobl very poor job] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Colleg . . "
B | AB | sk [ MB | ON | ac | NB [ NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M1834[M35.54| M55+ | F18:34 [ F 3554 | Fs5e | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <s50K $100K+ | <$25K $200k+ | <=HS | Trade | Univt | CPC |Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <§150K | <5200k L
Health Care TA%| 70%| 64%| T2%| T1%| 7T9%| 77%| 78%| 64%| 61%| 7A%| 69%|  72%|  76%|  73%|  78%|  7T1%|  70%|  TT%| 69%|  75%| 79%|  74%| 62%|  75%| 77|  79%|  73%| 7T0%|  73%|  76%|  To%| 72| 73|  76%|  74%]  71% L
T 61%| 60%| 54%| 44%| 48%| 64%| 65%| 67%| 51%| 43%| 61%| 56%|  60%| _ 61%|  66%| _ 65%|  52%|  64%|  64%|  53%|  68%|  66%|  52%|  70%| 65%|  63%|  67%|  55%| _ 51%| 61%| 63%| 57%| 62%| 61%| 63%| 59%| 57% S6%| _ 67%

T5%|  T4%| 66%| 69%| 61%| 79%| 79%| 68%| 75%| 65%| 76%| 73%| 74%|  77%| 79%| 81%| 67%| 75%| 81%| 66%| 83%| 81%| 69%| 77%| 80%| 80%| 82%| 71%| 66%| 77%| 76%| 74%| 71%| 77%| 76%| 75%| 76%

62%| 58%| 50%| 54%| 53%| 59%| B80%| 53%| 40%| 50%| 62%| 62%| 64%| 60%| 57%| 64%| 64%| 59%| 65%| 66%| 54%| 62%| 62%| 54%| 57%| 62%| 65%| 64%| 64%| 62%| 63%| 61%| 59%| 64%| 63%| 62%| 62%| 57%| 64%| 60%| 61%| 63%| 60%| 62%| B4%| s5%| s2%| 57%| 82%

spending
Housing il TT%| T7%| 63%| 60%| 62%| 82%| 80%| 72%| 76%| 62%| 77%| 72%|  7T5%|  78%|  78%| 79%| 73%| 7TA%| 80%| 73%| 82%| 79%| 74%|  T7%| 78%| 7T7%| 82%| 75%|  T2%| 79%| 78%| 75%| 79%| 79%| 78%| 75%| 78%| 72%| 76%| 7A%| 79%| 75%| 77%| 81%| 80%| 83%| 72%| 76%| 79%
Povertylhomelessness | 78%| 80%| 66%| 66%| 67%| 83%| 79%| 79%| 75%| S3%| 79%| 72%| 77%| 79%| 79%| 81%| 75%|  7e%| 81%| 7a%| 81%| 81%| 75%| 78%| 80%| 78%| 84%| 7e%| 7a%| 79%| 79| 78%| 78%| 79| 79%| 7e%| 7o%| 75| 77|  7v%|  e1%| 7aw| s2%| 87w 7e%| s2%| 72%| 78%| 77%

EnvifonmenuClimete 51%| 41%| 48%| 38%| 34%| 57%| 55%| 37%| 39%| 31%| 52%| 42%| 47%| 54%| 57%| 52%| 44%| 53%| 47%| 43%| 61%| 58%| 45%| 62%| 56%| 54%| 51%| 42%| 45%| 52%| 54%| 49%| 61%| 48%| 54%| 50%| 48%| 46%| 47%| 49%| 58%| 36%| 61%| 70%| 55%| 61%| 50%| 49%|  56%

60%| 51%| 58%| 53%| 41%| 65%| 68%| 53%| 41%| O37%| 61%| 54%| 58%| 63%| 63%| 67%| 52%| 61%| 64%| 50%| 65%| 70%| 54%| 60%| 64%| 67%| 67%| 55%| 50%| 58%| 61%| 61%| 59%| 57%| 61%| 62%| 59%| 59%| 57%| 58%| 66%| 55%| 64%| 65%| 64%| 70%| 55%| 59%|  65%

67%| 77%| 60%| 68%| 68%| 75%| 56%| 70%| 51%| 66%| 68%| 61%| 67%| 68%| 70%| 70%| 63%| 69%| 72%| 62%| 71%| 69%| 64%| e4%| 71%| e9%| 72%| e5%| 62%| 68%| e6%| 69%| 70%| 67%| 66%| 68%| 75%| e6%| 67%| e4%| 72%| es%| e9%| 77%| S1%| 7%| e3%| 71%| 54%

Energy policy - Oil &
Gas/Pipelines/Renewabl |  45%| 48%| 37%| 29%| 38%| 42%| 55%| 45%| 38%| 37%| 45%| 44%| 48%| 42%| 45%| 49%| 41%| 4e%| 54%| 43%| 44%| 45%| 38%| 45%| 45%| 48%| 50%| 38%| 42%| 44%| 48%| 44%| d9%| a2%| 48%| 44| 43%| 43%| 4s%| 47| a2%| 4s%| a2%| s3%| ssw| s3%| 42%| 42%|  se%

es etc.

i:i;:‘e’:“i“""'"“i““""“‘ a2%| 37%| 41%| 37%| 28%| 49%| 42%| 28%| 27%| 19%| 43%| 37%|  42%|  42%|  48%|  46%|  3a%|  44%|  44%|  37%|  51%|  48%|  32%|  52%|  47%|  47%|  45%|  3a%|  35%|  45%|  42%|  41%|  50%|  43%|  42%|  41%|  40%|  41%|  41%|  40%|  45%|  33%|  48%|  59%|  36%|  54%|  43%|  43%|  39%

Relationship with the 34%| 31%| 52%| 41%| 22%| 28%| 43%| 18%| 21%| 18%| 35%| 3a%| 35%|  34%|  36%| 40%| 20%| 35%| 42%| 20%| 37%| 38%| 20%| 33%| 36%| 40%| 40%| 30%| 28%| 36%| 36%| 33%| 40%| 34%| 36%| 32%| 3a%| 32%| 35%| 35%| 33%| 39%| 28%| 39%| 42%| a1%| 35%| 33%| 40%
f:"::: CHOSEREC 64%| 71%| 59%| 67%| 68%| 70%| 55%| 62%| 45%| 58%| 64%| 59%|  65%|  62%|  64%| 67%| 61%|  64%| 70%|  63%| 64%| 64%| 60%| 55%| 65%| 65%| 68%|  67%|  58%| 64%| 65%| 62%| 63%| 65%| 65%| 63%| 63%| 61%| 65%| 62%| 63%| 70%| 59%| 65%| 56%| 70%| 61%| e6%| 54%
Emergency

managementiDisaster | 40%| 38%| 40%| 41%| 32%| 41%| 42%| 20%| 39%| 28%| 41%| 35%| 38%| 41%| 43%| 4a%| 34%| 42%| a3%| 32%| 45%|  d6%| 35%|  36%| 4|  44%| 4a%| 35%|  32%| 42|  40%|  39%| 48%| 38%| 40%| 41%|  37%| 38%| 39%| 40%| 41%|  38%| 40%| a7%|  40%| ao%| 39%| 40%| 41%
plan

g
::f:“"‘“y""’""”"“ 50%| 47%| 45%| 46%| 51%| 59%| 80%| 44%| 53%| 49%| 60%| 56%| 60%| 59%| 59%| 62%| 58%| 59%| 62%| 58%| 58%| 61%| 58%| 54%| 60%| 59%| 65%| 59%| 57%| 58%| 60%| 59%| 58%| 58%| 60%| 58%| 60%| 62%| 58%| 59%| 62%| 56%| 61%| 61%| 78%| 64%| 53%| 54%| 80%

a2%| 42%| 48%| 38%| 20%| 40%| 48%| 34%| 24%| 28%| 42%| 39%|  42%|  41%|  41%|  45%|  30%|  40%|  46%|  40%|  42%|  44%|  37%|  38%|  42%|  45%|  45%|  30%|  30%|  47%|  41%|  37%|  54%|  43%|  41%|  30%|  38%|  34%|  46%|  40%|  37%|  49%|  33%|  41%|  44%|  50%|  46%|  40%|  49%

The U.S. tariff
i Trump

QP3. [Health Care] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | S150K- College!
Bc | a8 | sk | M8 [ on | ac | N | Ns | NL |uban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34 |M3554| M5se 1834 |Fassa| Fose | 1824 | 2538 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <ss0K $100Ks | <$25K $200K+ | <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote | English | French
<$100K <850K | <$100K | <S150K | <5200k oo
Very aood job E I 7 I 7 I I 7 N W B 7 I 7 I 73 N7 I 7 N7 N7 I 7 N =73 7 N7 I 7 7 > > > 7 7 > > > 7 % 2%
Good iob 0% | 21%| 21| 23%| 2%| 17%| o%| 15%| 36%| 23%| 18%| 25%| 23%| 16%| 1e%| e%| 2a%| 21%| 9% 2r%| 14%| 13%| 20%| 28%| A5%| T5%| Arw| 2o%| 2a%| 19%| 17%| 22%| z0%| to%| rw| 2t 25 8% 20%
Poor job 33%| 35%| 24%| 20%| 42%| 35%| 30%| 41%| 33%| 20%| sa%| o2 33%|  33%| 29%|  30%| a8%| 2r%|  30%| 39%| 30%| 30%| 37| 27%| 20%| 30%| 30%| 34%| 40%| 35%| %] 30%| 30%| srw| 35%| st 25 3% 25%
Very poor job 41%| 35%|  40%| 43%| 20%| 43%| d6%| 37%| 21%| 32%| 42%| 3%  30%| 43| 44%| 4s%|  33%|  4a%| 4c%| 30%| 45%| 4ow| 37%| 34%| do%| 4% 4s%| 39%| 3t 3% a1 4% a2%|  sow| a1 %] 4 4% 50%
Not sure/Can't say S| Th|  6%|  a%| %]  a%]  5%| 7%| %] %] 5%| @ 4 oW 7% s%|  a%| 5% | 4%  o%|  7w| 4% 10w %] & 3 3 4 & 5 3 7 & 5 4 3 % 2%
B 21%| 23%| 3| 20%| 24w| 7| 1ew| 1sw| a2%| 2sw| 20w| 2rw| 2ew|  tew|  20w| arw| 2sw|  2sw|  20w|  2ew| ew| taw|  z2w|  2ew|  tew| tew| 1ew| 2sw| 2sw| 21w ew| 2| 21%|  21%|  rew| 2mw| 26w 1% 2%
Net: Poor job/ very poor o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
e 7a%| 1ou| eaw| 72%| 7%| 7ow| 77w| 7ew| sew| e1w| 7aw| eow| 72u| 7ew| 7aw| vew| 7| vow| 7rw|  eow| 7sw| vew|  7aw| e2w| 7sw|  7rw| vew|  7awm|  row| 7aw|  7ew| 7aw| 72| 7ew|  vew|  7aw|  miw| 7sw|  7ew|  vaw| 7sw|  72w| vew| vew| 7sw| vew| eow| 7aw| 7ew

QP3. [The EconomylJobs] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- College!
BC AB SK mB ON Qc NB NS NL Urban | Rural Male Female | 18-34 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 [ M55+ | F 18-34 | F 35-54 | F 55+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ [ <=HS Trade Univ+ CcPC Liberal NDP BQ Other | No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <$200K el
Very good job 2 1 T 7° 2 1! 1! 1! 2 6 2 3 3 2% 3% 1% 2% 4% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 29 1 29 29 29 29 3 29 29 2% 3 2% 1%
Good job. 27%|  26%| 33%| 44%| 33%| 25%| 24%]| 22 37%| 31 26%| 33" 31 20% | 19%|  24%|  36%| _ 24%| _ 28% 4% 20%|  34%|  16%| _ 20%| 24 24 35° 36° 25 25° 32 21 25° 25° 29° 31%|  21%
Poor job 36%| _33%| 31 28 31 38 39 3a%|  34%| 28 36%| 35 36" 35%|  39%|  35%|  34%|  39%|  34% 39%|  3T%|  31%|  41%| _ 38%| 35 36° 31 35° 34 39° 35° 28° 37 39° 35° 37%|  39%
Very poor job 25° 28 23 16" A7 26° 26" 23 17 16" 25° 21! 23° 26% 27% 30% 19% 26% 30% 29% 29% 21% 29% 27% 28 31 23 16 28 24° 22° 34° 25¢ 24° 24° 20% 29%
Not sure/Can’t say_ 10¢ 13 T 6 a7 9 10¢ 20¢ 11! 20° 11 8 T 13% 12% 9% 10% 8% 6% 16% 12% 13% 13% 12% 11 8 9 11 13 10° 8 16" 12 10° 9 1% 12%
::‘ﬂdv]:rhy good job/ 29% 27% 39% 50% 35% 26% 25% 23% 39% 37% 28% 36% 33% 25% 22% 26% 38% 28% 30% 40% 16% 22% 35% 17% 23% 26% 25% 36% 38% 26% 27% 35% 23% 2% 2% 32% 2% 33% 21% 2% 18% 3% 0% 7%
Net: Poor job/ very poor o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
S 61%| 60%| sa%| 4a%| 4o%| een| esw| sru| swu| 4| e1%| sew| eow| er%| eew| esw| sew| eaw| eew| saw| esw| eew| s2%| 7o%| esw| eww| erw| ssw| siw| erw| eaw| svw| e2n| erw| eaw| sew| stw| saw| erw| eow| e1w| e2n| sew| erw| eow| 7sw| e2w| eow| e

QP3. [Cost of living/Inflation] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Colisod)
BC AB SK mMB ON Qc NB NS NL Urban | Rural Male Female | 18-34 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 [ M55+ | F 18-34 | F 35-54 | F 55+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ [ <=HS Trade Univ+ CcPC Liberal NDP BQ Other | No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <$200K ]

Very good job 1 2 2 7 1 7 7 7 = 7 7 2 7 2 1 1 7 7 1 07 1 2 2 1 1 07 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 @ 1
Good job. [ 15%| 24%| 25%| 24%| 14%| 11%| 15%| 17%| 16%| 15%| 179 2% 21%] 3 2 Th| _10%] 19 2% %] 12 2 2%| 21 3 %] 18 2% 13 | AT%| AT % 18%|  15%| 12%] 16 0 2
Poor iob 34%|_40%| 42%| 41%| 41%| 39%| 3 aa%| 3% | 4 38 3 38 5 37 37 a 40 37 37 39 39 45 40 40 40 35 42 40 40 47 42 37 43 40 42 33 38
Very poor iob 40%|_21%| _21%| _21%| 37%| 40%| 3 30%| 27%] 3 43 25° 43 21 a7 aa 28° 36° 43 % 43 32 20 37 37 34 42 35 37 36 29 35 38 31 42 36 49 40
Not sure/Can't say 1 7 %14 T 9% 1 T%| 14 T 0 = 0 B B X 0 T T & B 2 9 & G 10 9 & G G & = 10 T T = 9
::: d"i:’z oseelick) 6% 15%| 27%| 27%| 25%| 15%| 12%| 17%| 18%| 21%| 16%| 18%| 20%| 14| 13%| 12%| 22%| 1e%| 1a%|  25% 8% M%|  20%|  14%|  13%|  13%|  12%|  22%| 22%|  14%| 5% | 9%  13%|  14%|  15%|  19%|  18%|  21%| 17%|  17%|  15%| 20%| 7% 2% 6% 4% %[ 7% 13%




82%|  71%| 66

"°°"J°h"’"”°°"| 75-/.‘ 74-/.| ss-/.| ss-/.| s|~/.| 79-/.| 79-/.| ss-/.| 75-/.| ss-/.| 76'/.| n-/.| 74-/.| 77-/.‘ 79-/.‘ xw.‘ 57-/.‘ 75-/.‘ xw.‘ ss-/.‘ x:w.‘ xw.‘ ss-/.‘ 77-/.‘ xo-/.‘ 80% T6%| Tan| 7% TW|  Tew|  7S%|  7e%

‘ 7%

71%| 75%| 74%| 77%| 759

74%| sm| 7a%| sz%| 75%| 75%| 78




QP3. [The Defi

/Government spending] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the follo

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Colleg . . "
B | AB | sk [ MB | ON | ac | NB [ NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M1834[M35.54| M55+ | F18:34 [ F 3554 | Fs5e | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <s50K $100K+ | <$25K $200k+ | <=HS | Trade | Univt | CPC |Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
<§100K <$50K | <$100K | <§150K | <5200k L
Very good job 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 7 B B B 1 3 TR WA Th| 2R 5K %] 2| 2% k| k| 6%| S| 1% | 2k  Th| A 2% %] 2k 2%  2h| 2k %] 2k  2%|  2h| 2% %] k] 1% 7 I 7
Good job 9% 18%| 29%| 33%| 25%| 20 %] 23%| 29%| 23%| 18%| 22 2 7| 16%|  19%|  21%|  10%|  23%| 22%|  13%|  14%|  20%| 10%|  18%|  18%| 19%| 23%| 20%| 15%|  1o%| 22| 13%|  16%| 19%| 21%| 22%| 23%| 1o%| 20%| 16%| 24%| 18%| 15%| 11%| _16%| 10%| 21%
Poor job 30%| 23%| 2a%| 20%| 27%| 33%| 33%| 26%| 28%| 29%| 30%| 30 30 30%|  26%|  28%|  34%|  24%|  20%|  36%|  27%|  28%|  33%|  31%| 24%| 27%| 20%|  20%| 37%|  30%|  30%| 20%| 27%|  32%| 30%| 30%|  32%| 25%| 30%| _ 28%| 30%| 26%| 32%| 38%| 35%| 2r%| 26%| 20%
Very poor job 32%| 35%| 27%| 25%| 26%| 21%| 48%| 27%| 12%| 21%| 32%| 32 34 31%|  31%|  36%|  30%|  35%|  36%|  31%|  27%|  35%| 20%| 23%|  33%|  35%|  36%|  35%| 27%| 32%|  33%|  32%| 52%|  32%| 33%| 32%|  30%| 33%| 33%|  32%| 30%| 37%| 28%| 2a%| 49%| 28%| 25%| 2%
Not sure/Can't say 7%| 22%| 13%| 11%| 21%| 19%| 10%| 24%| 28%| 25%| 17%| 1 12 22%| 23| 16%|  13%|  17%|  10%|  10%|  30%| 22%|  T7%| 20%| 22%|  18%| 15%|  12%| 4% 21%|  17%| 15%| 26%| 18%| 7%|  15%| 13%| 17%| A5%| 7%| 20%|  9%| 20%| 22%|  5%| 24%| 38%| 9%
::; d"i:': jasedlichy 21%| 20%| 37| 3s%| 26%| 21%| ow| 23%| 32| 25%| 21%| 23%| 2a%| qe%| 20%| 20%| 20%| 24%| 25%| 24%| tew| as%| 21%| tew| 21%| 1e%| 20%| 2s%| 22%| % 21%| 2aw| ta%| 1ew| o21%| 20%| 2sw| 2s%| 21%| 22| 20%| 2s%|  tow| te%| 11| 20%| 11%| 2aw|  ew
Poorjoblverypoor [ gpy,| say,| sov%| 5a%| 5a3%| S5o%| 80%| 53%| 40%| so%| e2%| e2%| ea%| e0%| 57| 6a%| eaw| se%| es%| eew| sa%| 62| 62%| sa%| 57w e2%| esw| ea%| ea%| e2%| 63%| et%| so%| ea%| e3w| e2%| e2%| 57| ea%| eow| 61%| e3%| eo%| e2%| saw| ss%| s2%| s7ee| s2%

QP3. [Housing Affordability] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
College/
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- . ; i
Bc | AB | sk [ MB | ON | ac | NB | Ns | NL |uUrban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18-34(M35.54| M55+ | F18.34 | F3554 | Fsse | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ [ <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote|English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <§150K | <5200K e
Very good job Th| 1| %[ 2%| 1% 1% 1% Th| 3% 1% 1% % % 2% % % 3% % % % % % % 2% % % % % % % % 2% % % 2% 0% % %
Good job. 13%| 13%| 25%| 20%| 22%| 8%| 1% 16%| 15%| 20%| 13%| 16%| A5%| 1% 2% 12%| 5% 16%| 14%| 6% 8%|  10%|  14%|  12%|  12%|  14%| 10%| A5%| A5%| 1% 2% 16% | %] 12%| 15%] 6% %[ 1%
Poor job. 37%| 36%| 32%| 39%| 40%| 37%| 36%| 40%| 45%| 38%| 36%| 39%|  38%|  36%| 31%| 34%| 43%| 26%| 37%|  AT%|  36%|  31%|  39%|  34%|  31%| 31%| 37%| 40%| 44%| 38%| 37%| 35%| 34%|  41%|  37%| 35%| 41% 39%|  29%
Very poor job 40%| 41%|  31%| 21%| 22%| 45%| 44%| 32%| 31%| 24%| 41%| 33%|  38%|  42%|  AT%|  46%|  30%|  48%| 43%|  26%|  45%|  48%| 35%| 43%| 4T%|  46%|  45%|  36%|  28%|  41%| 41%| 40%| 46%| 38%| 41%| 40%|  38% 39%| 2%
Not sure/Can't say 9% %] 11%| 9%| 15%| 9%| 8%| 12%| 9%| 15%| 9% 11% 8% 10% 8% 8% 1% % 6% 1% 9%|  10%| 12%|  10% % % Th|  10%]  12% % % 8% 10% 8% % 8% % % 6%
:::dvi:’: gsedlion %] 15%| 26%| 31%| 23%|  9%| 12%| 16%| 15%| 23%| 14%| 17%|  17%|  12%|  14%|  13%|  15%|  19%|  15%| 7% 9%|  1%|  1a%|  12%|  15%|  15%|  11%|  15%|  te%| 12%|  13%|  17%|  11%|  12%|  13%| 7% 16% u%|  13%
i:b‘: Poorjoblverypoor 770 770, 63| 60%| 62%| 82%| 80%| 72%| 7e%| 62| 7Trw| 72w| 7sw|  7ew| 7ew| 7ow| 7aw| 7aw| sow| 73| e2%| vow| 7aw| 7rw| 7ew| 77| s2w| 7sw|  72%| vew| 7ew| 7sw| 7ew| vew| 7ew| 7sw| 7ew| 72%| 7ew| vaw| 7ew| 7sw| 7rw| et sow| ssw| 72u| 7ew| 7e%

QP3. [Povertylhomelessness] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
College/
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- . i i
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | @c | NB | NS | NL [Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18-34|M35.54| M55+ | F18-34 | F35.54 | F55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <§50K $100K+ | <525K $200K+ [ <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote|English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <§150K | <5200K e
Very good job 1 1 3 2 1 7 2 [ 2 & 7 2 2 % % % % % 0% % 2% % % % % 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 0 1% 1%
Good job 1 9%| _20%| 22%| 18 T%| 12 8% 17%] 19%| 11%] 16 4 %[ 10% %[ 14%|  13%| 12%| 16% 8% Th|  12%|  12%| 10%] 10 B % % B 10 13 10 12 10 12 12 10% %
Poor job 37%| 38%| 32%| 32%| 39%| 37%| 39%| 43%| 45%| 32%| 37%| 37" 38 37%|  34%|  33%|  43%|  34%|  33%|  45%|  35%|  34%| 40%|  36%| 34%| 32 35° 38° 45° 36° 39° 36° 30° 38° 39° 36° 37" %]  33%
Very poor iob 41%|43%| 34%| 34%| 28%| 46%| 40%| 36%| 30%| 21%| 42%| 35 40 42%|  45%|  48%|  32%|  44%|  48%| 29%| 46%|  48%| 35%| 42%| 46%| 46 50° 38° 29° 43 40° 4 48 4 40° 42 42 40% | 54%
Not sure/Can't say 9%| 10%| 11%| 10%] 13 B 8% 13 T%| 22 9% 11 7 1%, 8% 8% 1% 5% % 9%|  10%| 10%| 12% 9% TH| A1 & 9 X B B B Bl T 9 B B % 5%
:::d"i:’g osedlich 13% | 10%| 22%| 24%| 19%| 8%| 13%| 8%| 18%| 25%| 12%| 17%| 5% 0%| 13%| t0m| 1s%|  17%|  12%| 7% % 9% 13%|  13%|  13%|  11%|  10%|  15%|  15%| 2% 2% %) 1%| 3% 12%)  14%|  13% 10% %[ 17%
Net: Poor jobl very poor o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
Job 78%| 80%| 66%| 66%| 67%| 83%| 79%| 79%| 75%| s3%| 7To%| 72%| 77| 79%| 79%|  81%| 7s%|  78%|  81%|  7a%|  81%| 81%| 75%| 78%| 80%| 78%| 84%| 76%| 74%| 79%| 79%| 7e%| 78%| 7o%| 7o%| 78%| 79%| 75%| 77| 77| 81%| 7a%| 82%| v%| 7ew| e2%| 2% 7e%| 7%

QP3. [Environment/Climate change] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- College!
BC AB SK mB ON Qc NB NS NL Urban | Rural Male Female | 18-34 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 [ M55+ | F 18-34 | F 35-54 | F 55+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ [ <=HS Trade Univ+ CcPC Liberal NDP BQ Other | No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <$200K el
Very good job 5 %] 15%| 11 7 E E 7 T B T G G % 5% % % % % % % % % % % & & I E E I & 2 I I & 5 EA % %
Good job. 26%| 33%| 24%| 35%| 33%| 21 21%| 31 37%| 32 25%| 32 30 2% 21%|  24%|  32%|  25%|  29%|  36%|  16%|  19%|  29%| _ 21%| _ 21%| 22" 26° 31 33 25° 25° 27 20° 28 25° 26° 31 26% 23% 6%
Poor job 26%| 24%| 16%| 15%| 27%| 27%| 30 22 21 25%|  26%| 23 24 21%|  25%|  22%|  29%|  22%|  20%|  30%| _ 28%|  25%|  28%|  32%|  23%| 24" 21 24 31 26° 28° 25 27 25° 28° 24 25° 25% 29% 28%
Very poor job 25° A7 32¢ 23 T 30 25° 14¢ 18 6 26" 19¢ 23° 27% 32% 30% 15% 31% 27% 13% 33% 33% 17% 30% 33% 31 30° 18 14¢ 26 26 25¢ 35¢ 22° 26 25¢ 23 24% 32% 22%
Not sure/Can’t say_ 19¢ 22¢ 14 15° 31 19¢ 15° 32¢ 20 32 18 21 a7 20% 7% 18% 20% 14% 7% 18% 20% 19% 23% 14% 18% 19 ar 23 19 19 16" 18 ar 20° 16" 18 16" 19% 13% 31%
:::“‘V‘:‘rhy good job/ 31% 37% 38% A7% 34% 24% 30% 31% 40% 37% 30% 37% 36% 26% 26% 30% 35% 33% 36% 39% 20% 23% 32% 24% 27% 2% 32% 35% 36% 28% 29% 33% 21% 32% 29% 32% 36% 32% 26% 19%
Net: Poor job/ very poor o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
S stn| 1| aon| sew| saw| sru| ssw| arw| sew| sww| saw| azw| arw|  saew| svw| saw| aaw| sww| arw|  asw| evw| sew| asw| 2| osew| saw| stw| azw| asw| sow| saew| ow| eww| asw| saw| sow| asw| aew| arw| ow| sew| sew| erw| vow| ssw| ers| sow| aow| sew
QP3. [Education] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Colisod)
BC AB SK mMB ON Qc NB NS NL Urban | Rural Male Female | 18-34 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 [ M55+ | F 18-34 | F 35-54 | F 55+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ [ <=HS Trade Univ+ CcPC Liberal NDP BQ Other | No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <$200K ]
Very good job B B 7 E 2 E 2 2 5 E 7 2 7 2 E T 2 7 2 7 E 5 7 E 7 E I I 2 I 2 I 2 3 T 2 T 2 T 2 G 2 3 2
Good job. 27 30¢ 2¢ 37 41 24° 24° 24° 40° 39 26 32¢ 3 24° 21 2 34 23 27 38 20° 19 31 25" 20° 21 25 31 36" 26" 26" 2 2 27 26" 27 33 31 2 2 2 33 2 2 31 14 16" 27 27
Poor job 28 29¢ 1 24° 27 30¢ 30¢ 33 31 25° 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 27 29° 28 28 28 28 29° 27 30° 27 27 29° 29° 30° 2 28 29° 30° 26" 24° 23 2 2 3 27 2 2 36" 32 30° 28 29°
Very poor job 32 22¢ Al 29¢ 14 35° 38 20 10¢ 12 3 27° 2 34 36" 3 24° 34 35° 21 37 42° 26" 31 37 37 40° 28 21 29° 31 3 3 28 31 36" 35 36" 2 3 3 28 3 40 28 38 25 31 36"
Not sure/Can’t say 10 16" 7% 15%| 10 5% 21 7% 20 1 0 [ [ 0° 0° 7 B 13 B 2 0° 12 0° G 0° 0° 2 0° % 12 0° 7 G 7 A A B A 3 B 27 [ 5
:::“‘V‘:rhy good job/ 30% 33% 36% 40% 44% 26% 27% 26% 4% 43% 29% 35% 34% 26% 25% 25% 38% 29% 29% 42% 22% 21% 34% 30% 24% 23% 26% 34% 40% 30% 29% 32% 28% 31% 29% 31% 35% 34% 32% 32% 25% 37% 2% 25% 33% 20% 18% 30% 29%




67%|  55%| 50

"°°"J°h"’"”°°"| so-/.‘ 51-/.| 53-/.| 53-/.| 41-/.| ss-/.| ss-/.| 53-/.| 41-/.| 37-/.| s|~/.| 54-/.| 53-/.| s:w.‘ s:w.‘ 57-/.‘ 52-/.‘ sw.‘ 54-/.‘ 50-/.‘ ss-/.‘ 70-/.‘ 54-/.‘ so-/.‘ 54-/.‘ 67% 61%|  61%| se%| s7%|  61%| 62%| 5%

‘ 58%

59%| 57%| sa%| se%| 559

54%| ss%| 54%| 7o%| 55%| 59%| 65°




QP3. [Drug Useladdi 1 Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Colleg . . "
B | AB | sk [ MB | ON | ac | NB [ NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M1834[M35.54| M55+ | F18:34 [ F 3554 | Fs5e | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <s50K $100K+ | <$25K $200k+ | <=HS | Trade | Univt | CPC |Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
<§100K <$50K | <$100K | <§150K | <5200k L
Very good job 2 7 Th| 3 7 B 7 7 1 A B B Th| %] ZA|  Zh| %] k| 2% k| Sk %] 2| S| %] 2k %]  2h| 2% 2|  Sh| %] k| 2% %] 0%  o%| 2| Sk %] S|  T%| A 1% S| k] 2%
Good job 5% 2% 22%| 18%| 15%| 12%| 18 %[ 19%| 13%| 14%| 18 A7 %[ 15%|  A3%|  A7%|  10%|  A5%|  A7%|  T1%|  11%|  16%| 18%|  14%|  12%|  14%|  15%| A7%| 13%|  16%| 15%| 11%|  15%| 6%| 15%| 15%| 16%| 1a%| 18%| 12%| 18%| 13%| 13%| %] 11%|  6%| 4%
Poor job 31%| 30%| 27%| 30%| 37%| 32%| 30%| 32%| 32%| 31%| 31%| 27" 31 31%|  31%|  28%|  33%|  20%|  27%|  36%|  33%|  20%|  30%|  36%|  30%|  20%| 28%| 20%| 35%|  32%|  30%| 31%| 20%| 3a%| 30%| 31%| 32%| 20%| 32%| 26%| 34%| 27%| 35%| 32%| 30%| 25%| 2% 31%
Very poor job 37%| A7%| 33%| 37%| 31%| 43%| 25%| 38%| 20%| 35%| 37%| 34 36 37| 30%|  42%|  30%|  40%|  44%| 26%|  38%|  40%|  34%| 28%|  41%|  40%|  45%|  a7%| 27%|  36%|  36%|  38%|  41%|  33%| 36%|  37%|  43%| 37%|  35%|  38%|  38%|  At%| 34%| a5%| 21%|  53%| 3a%| 40%
Not sure/Can't say 5% 10%| 12%| 11%| 16%| 11%| 25%| 20%| 28%| 17%| 15%] 18 14 AT%|  13%|  1a%|  18%|  8%|  A2%|  19%|  17%| 7|  18%| 16%| 12%|  17%| 12%|  18%| 19%| 17%|  16%| 13%| 16%| 17%| 16%| 13%|  9%| 15%| 16%| 15%| 15%| 11%| 17%|  8%| 22%|  6%| 30%| 3%
::; d"i:': jasedlichy 1% 3% 20%| 21%| te%| 13%| 20%| 10%| 21%| 7| tew| 21%| 1ew| as%| 17| 1sw| te%| 22%| ar%|  te%| 12| qaw|  te%|  tew| 7| 1sw|  te%| 47| 1ew| s te%| 1| ta%|  tew| s%|  to%| tew| ew%| 17%| 21| qa%|  21%| taw| as%|  2mw|  te%| 7| 6w
Poorjoblverypoor [ g7o,| 779 60| 68%| 68%| 75%| S6%| 70%| s1%| e6%| es%| e1%| e7%| es%| 7o%| 7o%| e3w| eo%| 72%| e2%| 71%| eow| 64| ea%| 71%| eo%| 72%| es%| e2%| esw| eo%| eo%| 70%| 67%| eew| e8%| 75%| ee%| 67%| eaw| 72%| es%| 9| 77%| stw| 7e%| ea%| 7iw|  sa%

ines/Renewables etc.] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the folloy

®

QP3. [Energy policy - Oil & Gas/Pipel

Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
College/
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- . ; i
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | @c | NB | NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18-34|M35.54| M55+ | F1834 | F35.54 | F55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <§50K $100K+ | <525K $200K+ [ <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote|English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <§150K | <5200K e
Very good job W% %] 16%| 13%| %] 2% 2| 1%| 5%| 6%| 4% 5% 5% 3% 5% &% &% 7% 5% 5% 3% 3% % % 5% % % % 5% 3% % % 2% 3% % % 5% 3% %
Good job. 20%| 28%| 37%| 43%| 27%| 30%| 23%| 24%| 35%| 36%| 29%| 32%|  33%| 26%| 26%|  26%| 34%|  32%|  29%|  36%|  20%|  23%|  32%|  27%| 26%| 25%| 27%| 35%| 33%| 27%| 27%| 32%| 25%| 28%| 27%| 31%| 35% 30%| 2%
Poor job. 20%| 23%| 17| 18%| 21%| 24%| 29%| 26%| 23%| 21%| 25%| 20%| 25%| 23%| 22%| 25%| 25%| 22%|  26%|  28%|  22%|  24%| 22%|  23%| 21%| 26%| 24%| 20%| 27%| 23%| 28%| 21%| 22%| 24%| 28%| 22%| 24% 24% | 26%
Very poor job 21%| 25%| 20%| 12%| 17%| 18%| 26%| 19%| 15%| 16%| 20%| 24%| 22%| 19%| 23%| 24%| 16%| 24%| 28%| 16%|  22%|  20%| 16%| 22%| 24%| 23%| 26%| 18%| 15%| 20%| 21%| 22%| 27%| 17%| 21%| 23%| 19% 8% 21%
Not sure/Can't say 22%| 21%| 10%| 15%| 32%| 26%| 20%| 30%| 23%| 21%| 22%| 18%| 14%| 20%| 24%| 21%| 21%| 16%| 12%|  15%|  33%|  30%| 26%|  24%| 24%| 23%| 19%| 23%| 20%| 26%| 20%| 18%| 24%| 28%| 20%| 19%| 16% 2% 24%
::; d"i‘o’: gsedlion 33%| 31%| 52%| S6%| 30%| 32%| 26%| 24%| 40%| 42%| 33%| 37%| 38%| 20%| 31%| 30%| 38%| 38%| 3a%| a1%| 23%| 25%| 36%| 31%| 31%| 28%| 31%| 39%| 38%| 0% %[ 3% 27%| 3% 3M%| 7% 4% 3% 23%
i:b‘: Poorjoblverypoor | ey, 4go| 37| 20%| 38%| a2%| s5%| as%| 3e%| 37| asv| aav| asw| a2u| asw| aow| a1w| ae%| saw| 43| aaw| asw| sew| asw| asw| aew%| sow| 3e%| 42| aaw| aew| aaw| aow| 42| asw| aaw| asw| asw| asw| ave| a2%| asw| azw| s ssw| saw|  a2w| a2w|  sew

QP3. [First Nations/Indigenous issues] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the follo

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
College!
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- ’ ; "
Bc | AB | sk [ MB | OoN | ac | NB | NS | NL |uUrban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M1834[M35.54| M55+ | F18:34 [ F 3554 | Fsse | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <850K $100K+ | <$25K $200k+ | <=HS | Trade | Univ¢ | CPC |Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
<§100K <$50K | <$100K | <§150K | <5200k Rised
Very good iob S| 6% 8 %] 12 7 I N I 2 = W 5 Wh|G%| 4k ak| %] %] 4%  a%| 2% a%| %] 6% & [ & [ & [ & & [ [ & 3 W] %%
Good job 26%| 32%| 30%| 33%| 38%| 23%| 30%| 32%| 34%| 35%| 27%| 3 29 27%|  22%|  25%|  36%|  25%|  26%|  36%|  16%| 24%| 36%| 20%| 22%] 22 27 34 37 26 31 29 23 25 31 28 35 27| 21%
Poor job 22%| 18%| 18%| 18%| 16%| 26%| 22%| 19%| 17%] 14%| 22%| 21 23 20%| 22%|  20%|  21%| 21%| 2% 24%| 20%| 23%| 17| 27%| 21%] 2 23 18 22 23 2 20 26 21 2 21 19 27| 2a%
Very poor job 20%| 19%| 23%| 19%| 12%| 23%| 20 9% 10 5%]_21%] 16 19 22%|  26%|  20%|  14%|  23%| 2% 13%| 28%|  25%| 15%| 25%| 26%| o 22 16 13 23 18 21 24 22 18 20 20 2% 3a%
Not sure/Can't say 25%| 25%| 21%| 20%| 23%| 26%| 24%| 37%| 35%| 39%| 25%| 24 23 27%|  24%|  25%|  26%| 22%| 2a%| 23%| 21%|  26%| 28%| 22%| 25%] 2% 24 27 25 24 23 25 22 25 23 26 22 21%]  18% 21%
e i iobl 33%| 38| ssw| asn| dow| 25%| ssw| asw| 3a%| 42| s2w| sew| ssw| 31%|  28%| 20%| ao%| saw| 31%| ao%| 22%| 2| aow| 2e%| 28%| 2e%| 3t%| sow| aow| 30%| ssw| saw| 2r%| s2w| 3w aew|  ssw stu|  2em|  arw| 25w
":’“ Poorjoblverypoor [ yao| a79| atw| 37| 28%| aow| a2%| 28%| 27%| 19%| 43| svw| az%| a2u| asw| aew| saw| aaw| asw| sme| st amw| s2w|  sa%|  arw| a7 asw| saw|  ssw| asw| a2%|  atw|  sow| asw| 42| a1%|  aow| a1%| a1%| aow| asw| s3w| asw| sow| 3ew| saw| asw| 4| se%

QP3. [Relationship with the federal government] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- [ $150K- College/
BC AB SK mB ON Qc NB NS NL Urban | Rural Male Female | 18-34 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 [ M55+ | F 18-34 | F 35-54 | F 55+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ | <=HS Trade Univ+ CcPC Liberal NDP BQ Other | No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <$200K el
Very good job 9 6 15° 10¢ 12¢ 11 4 11 9 10¢ 9 8 11 7% 10% 8% 9% 16% 9% 10% 5% 6% 9% 12% 10% 8% 8% 9 9 T 8% 12% 5% 8% 8% 12% 12% 9% 1% 6% 3%
Good job. 42 40 26" 37 A7° A7° 39¢ 50¢ 52¢ 51 41! 45° 44° 39% 34% 38% 51% 39% 39% 53% 29% 36% 49% 31% 34% 36" 40° 49° 52" 37 42 45 31 40° 42 43 a7 41% 51% 35% 25%
Poor job 19 19¢ 19¢ 21 A7 A7 25° 10¢ 15" 15" 19¢ 20¢ 21 18% 18% 22% 7% 18% 25% 19% 19% 20% 16% 21% 18% 23 22" 16" 18 21 21 ar 22" 21 21 ar 18 19% 15% 18% 23%
Very poor job 15" 13 34 20¢ 5 11 18 8 6 3 15" 14 14 16% 7% 18% 12% 16% 7% 10% 18% 18% 13% 12% 18% ar 19 15 10° 15 15 15 18 13 15 15 15 16% 13% 21% 12%
Not sure/Can’t say_ 15" 22¢ T 12 19¢ 14 14 21 17" 21 15" 13 10¢ 20% 20% 15% 1% 1% 10% 9% 29% 20% 14% 24% 19% ar 12 12 11 21 14 10° 24° 19 14 12 8 15% 10% 21% 37%
:::“‘V‘:‘rhy good job/ 51% AT% 40% A7% 59% 58% 43% 61% 61% 61% 50% 53% 55% 46% 44% 45% 60% 54% 48% 63% 34% 42% 57% 43% 45% 43% 47% 58% 61% 43% 50% 57% 36% 47% 50% 55% 58% 50% 62% 40% 49% 28%
Net: Poor job/ very poor o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
e 3| s1%| s2%| a1%| 22u| 28%| as| t18w| 21%| 1ew| 3sw| saw| asw| saw| aew| aow| 20w| ssw| 42w 2e%| avw| sew| 2ew| saw| sew| aow| aow| sow| 28%| sew| sew| 3| ao%| saw| sew| s2w| aaw| s2w| ssw| ssw| saw| sew| 2ew| sew| azw| ars| asw| aww| aow
QP3. [Street crime/Public safety] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] s doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- [ $150K- College/
Bc | a8 | sk | w8 [ on | ac | NB | NS | NL |urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34 |M3554| Msse |F18.34 | Fassa| Fse | 1824 | 2538 | 3544 | assa | 5564 | 65+ | <ss0K $100K+ | <s25K $200K+ | <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Lieral| NDP | BQ | Other |Novote|English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <$200K ]
Very good job 2 1 @ 2 7 2 2 7 2 2 1 2 29 a 1 1 5 1 1 3 1 1 a a 1 1 0 1 1 1 29 1 1 3 29 29 1 3 29 29 a 1 29 %)
Good job. 23¢ 19 27 23° 19¢ 18 29¢ 22¢ 38 2¢ 22 28¢ 25° 21 1! 22" 27 22" 24° 29° 16" 19 26" 19 19 22" 22" 23 30° 21 23 2 2 22" 23 24° 25° 24 22 20° 28 Al 35 12 13 21 30°
Poor job 34¢ 31 32 42 36" 34 34 29¢ 31 3 34 31 35° 32 3 31 35" 34 33 39° 36" 30° 31 32 36" 32 31 35 34 34 34 3 3 36" 34 34 31 32 36" 31 35 3 35 38 34 34 33
Very poor job 30° 40¢ 27 25° 32¢ 36" 21 32 14 2 30¢ 28 30¢ 30° 2 35" 27 30° 37 24° 27 34 29° 23 30° 34 37 31 24° 30° 31 2 3 29° 31 29° 32 30° 27 39 24 3 21 32 28 32 21
Not sure/Can’t say_ 1" 10¢ 10¢ T 11 10¢ 14 16" 15" 1 11 12¢ T 15" 1 11 10° 9 6 T a7 16" 13 22" 11 12 10° 10° 11 13 11 1 12 11 10° 10° 11 14 T 12 1 9 13 24 11 14
:::“‘V‘:rhy good job/ 25% 20% 31% 25% 21% 20% 31% 23% 40% 29% 24% 30% 27% 23% 23% 23% 28% 27% 24% 30% 19% 21% 27% 23% 23% 23% 23% 23% 31% 22% 24% 28% 22% 23% 24% 27% 2% 2% 23% 22% 29% 20% 35% 16% 15% 23% 32%




68%|  67%| 58

"°°"J°h"’"”°°"| 54-/.‘ 71-/.| 59-/.| 57-/.| ss-/.| 70-/.| 55-/.| sz-/.| 45-/.| 53-/.| 54-/.| 59-/.| ss-/.| sz-/.‘ 54-/.‘ 57-/.‘ sw.‘ 54-/.‘ 70-/.‘ s:w.‘ 54-/.‘ 54-/.‘ so-/.‘ 55-/.‘ ss-/.‘ 65% 65%| 62%| 63%| 65%| 65%| 63%| 63%

‘ 64%

sm| ss%| sz%| s:%| 70

59%| ss%| se%| 7o%| sm| se%| 54




QP3. [Emergency management/Disaster planning] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is d

g a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
0B $50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Colleg . . "
A8 | sk | MB | ON | Qc | NB | NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 35.54 | S5+ |M1834|M3554| MSSe | F1834 | F35:54 | FS5e | 1824 | 2504 | 3544 | 4554 | Ssea | ese | <ssok | S5 | stooke | <szsk | S | SSU | SO | ST | s200ke | <eHS | Trade | Unive | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote | English | French
school

Very good job Th| 4% 7% 2 W] 2 B F I £ [ Th| %] S| 2k B%| k| 2% 2|  2h| %] Tk 5%  a%|  Zh|  2%|  2A| &% %] 4%  o%| 4% 2%  a%| 3% | 7%
Good job 20%| 32%| 31%| 35%| 34%| 23%| 32%| 32%| 40%| 42%| 26%| 36 33 5%|  25%|  29%|  32%|  20%|  34%|  36%| 22%|  2%|  28%|  20%|  25%|  26%| 32|  20%|  33%|  26%| 31%|  31%| 25%| 27%| 31%| _30%|  35% 0% 23%
Poor job 22%| 22%| 17%| 20%| 24%| 22%| 25%| 15%| 25%| 17%| 22%| 20 21 23%| 22%|  23%|  20%| 21%|  21%| 22%| 20%|  25%|  20%| 22%| 22%| 2a%| 22|  18%| 23%| 24%| 23%| 20%| 27| 23%| 23%| 23%| 16% 2% 25%
Very poor job 8% 15%| 24%| 17%|  8%| 19%| 17%| 14%| 14%| 11%| 18%] 15 A7 %] 21%|  21%|  12%| 21%| 22%|  O%| 22%| 20%|  15%| 1a%|  23%| 20%| 22| 18%| 10%| 7%|  17%| 19%| 21%| 15%| 7| 18%| 20% %] 22%
Not sure/Can't say 26%| 27%| 21%| 20%| 20%| 34%| 24%| 35%| 18%| 23%| 26%| 25 24 31%|  26%|  2a%|  33%| 21%| 20%| 30%|  31%|  28%| 35%| 27%|  26%| 26%| 22|  33%| 32%| 20%| 21%|  26%| 24%| 31%| 27| _25%| 25% 2% 21%
::; d"‘:': jasedlichy 32| 3s%| so%| a7| 30%| 25%| saw| 3e%| 43%| sow| 31| sew| ssw| 2r%|  s1%| s2w|  sa%| svw| svw|  sew| 2aw| 2| so%| svw|  20%| sow| 3a%| s1%| ssw| 30%| ssw| ssw| 28%| 31| 33w aaw|  ssw 3% 26% 8% 21%

Poorjoblverypoor 4oy, 3ay| a0%| a1%| 32%| a1%| a2%| 20%| 30%| 28%| 41| 3s%| 3e%| at%| ase| asw| saw| 42| a3%| s2%| asw| 46| 3s%| 36%| asw| as%| aaw| 3s%| s2%| 42| a0%| 3ow| asw| 3e%| 4o%| a1%| avw| sew| sow%| 4ow| a1%| 3s%| aow| a7%| o%| asw%| 3ew| aow| a1%

nitransit] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | S150K- College!
BC AB SK mB ON Qc NB NS NL Urban | Rural Male Female | 18-34 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 | M55+ | F 18-34 | F 35-54 | F 55+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ [ <=HS Trade Univ+ cPC Liberal NDP BQ Other | No vote | English | French
<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <$200K o]
Very good job 3% 3 8 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 2% 5% 2% 2% 7% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 5% 5% 3% 1% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3%
Good job. 29% 37 38" 42 34¢ 31 13 37 38" 33¢ 28 34¢ 31 27% 27% 27% 33% 29% 29% 35% 24% 25% 31% 30% 26% 27% 27% 32% 33% 28% 29% 32% 25% 29% 29% 31% 34% 28% 26%
Poor job 31% 26 24¢ 30° 32 31 39° 27 35¢ 34¢ 32 28 33¢ 30% 30% 29% 35% 29% 30% 38% 30% 28% 32% 30% 30% 28% 30% 33% 36% 31% 32% 31% 30% 32% 32% 31% 31% 32% 32%
Very poor job 28% 21 21 16 20° 28 41 17¢ 18" 15¢ 28 28 27 29% 29% 33% 23% 30% 32% 20% 28% 34% 26% 24% 30% 31% 35% 26% 21% 27% 28% 28% 29% 26% 28% 27% 29% 29% 29%
Not sure/Can’t say 9% 13 10° 8 13 T 6 18 7 15 9 8 5 12% 10% 9% 7% 4% 6% 5% 16% 13% 10% 1% 9% 1% 7% 6% 8% 1% 8% 6% 14% 10% 8% 7% 3% 9% 10%
::'odv]:rby good job/ 32% 40% 45% 45% 36% 34% 14% 38% 40% 36% 32% 36% 35% 29% 32% 29% 35% 36% 32% 38% 27% 26% 33% 34% 3% 30% 28% 35% 35% 30% 33% 35% 2% 31% 33% 35% 37% 31% 30%
i:;: Boonjicniiervipoay 59% a1% 45% 46% 51% 59% 80% 44% 53% 49% 60% 56% 60% 59% 59% 62% 58% 59% 62% 58% 58% 61% 58% 54% 60% 59% 65% 59% 57% 58% 60% 59% 58% 58% 60% 58% 60% 62% 58% 59% 62% 56% 61% 61% 8% 64% 53% 54% 80%

QP3. [The U.S. tari

sue/Donald Trump] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- College!
BC AB SK mB ON Qc NB NS NL Urban | Rural Male Female | 18-34 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 | M55+ | F 18-34 | F 35-54 | F 55+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ [ <=HS Trade Univ+ cPC Liberal NDP BQ Other | No vote | English | French

<$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <$200K o]

Very aood job Th| %] To%| 8% Th| 9| 7% ok %] %] 7% & 5 SR %] Tk | %[ ek %] 5% k| 6% ek 9% o4 7 & & I & 5 B B & 5 7 TR %] 0%

Good job. 33 30¢ 25° 38 38 A1 25° 29¢ 44° 29¢ 33 35° 35° 31% 29% 30% 39% 34% 33% 39% 23% 28% 39% 27% 29% 28 32 38 40° 29° 33 38 23 32 33 36" 41 43% 34% 31%

Poor job 20¢ 19¢ 18 18 15° 19¢ 26° 20¢ 16" 21 21 18 21 20% 19% 21% 21% 7% 21% 24% 21% 21% 18% 19% 19% 21 20° 18 22" 24 22" ar 25 23 22" ar ar 16% 21% 25%

Very poor job 21 22¢ 30¢ 20¢ 13 21 22 14¢ 8 7 21 21 21 21% 22% 24% 18% 23% 25% 16% 22% 23% 20% 20% 23% 24 25 21 16" 23 19 21 29° 20° 19 21 21 16% 20% 19%

Not sure/Can’t say 18 22¢ 11 A7 26" 11 25° 31 25 38¢ 18 18 13 23% 21% 18% 16% 13% 13% 13% 29% 22% 18% 26% 20% 20° 16" 16" 16" 20° 18 15 20° 20° 18 16" 14 16% 20% 25% 13%

:;udvi.ulz good job! 4% 36% 4% 45% 45% 50% 27% 35% 51% 34% 40% 43% 45% 37% 38% 37% 46% 46% 40% A47% 28% 34% 44% 36% 38% 35% 39% 46% 46% 33% 41% 47% 26% 37% 41% 45% 48% 51% 39% 31% 37%

Net: Poor job/ very poor " " N " " N " N N

job 42% 2% 48% 38% 29% 40% 48% 34% 24% 28% 2% 39% 2% 41%. 41%. 45% 39% 40% 46% 40% 42% 44% 37% 38% 42% 45% 45% 39% 39% 47% 41% 37% 54% 43% 41% 39% 38% 34% 46% 40% 37% 49% 33% 41% 44% 50% 46% 40% 49%

QP4. And which of those issues would you say are the most important to you, personally.

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- [ $150K- College/
BC | AB | sk [ M8 | OoN | ac [ NB [ NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M1834M35.54| M55+ | F18:34 [ F 3554 | Fsse | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <850K 100K+ | <$25K $200k+ | <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC |Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
<§100K <$50K | <$100K | <§150K | <5200k iised

Costof S%| 54%| 61%| 60%| 62%| 56%| 53%| 60%| 62%| 73%| 56%| 58%|  63%|  59%|  60%|  58%|  52%|  54%|  50%|  49%|  68%|  59%|  Ba%|  55%|  62%|  G0%|  57%|  60%|  4T%|  59%| 57|  54%|  56%|  61%|  57%| 57|  54% 5% S0%|  51%| 559 5%
Health Care 56%| 48%| 52%| 59%| 50%| 55%| 59%| 65%| 63%| 67%| 55%| 60%|  48%|  63%|  43%|  53%|  67%|  35%|  41%|  64%|  52%|  6a%|  69%| 37%|  44%|  49%|  56%|  62%|  70%| 52%|  5%|  57%| 47|  54%|  55%|  57%]  60% 54% 63%|  56%|  60% 4%
Housing 31%| 35%| 22%| 17%| 20%| 33%| 33%| 30%| 33%| 16%| 32%| 21%| 20%|  33%| 40%|  30%|  25%|  38%|  30%| 21%| 43%|  31%| 28%| 40%| 40%| 30%|  31%| 23%| 26%| 41%| 33%| 25%| 42|  40%| 33%| 30%] 21% 30% 34%|  a2%|  33%| 3a%| 42%|  31%
f;"::; crinsBublic 22%| 30%| 26%| 20%| 3s%| 27%| 9%| 21%| 14%| 24%| 28%| 21%| 25%| 20%| 8%| 23%| 25%| 22%| 27%|  25%| 1a%| te%| 2a%|  1a%|  qo%| 22%| 2s%| 2v| 23%| te%| 21| 24%| 6| 21%| 21%| 22%| 2% 2% 5% 1% e%|  tew| 20%| 26%| 9%
The E Job: 20%| 21%| 28%| 21%| 18%| 25%| 17%| 19%| 23%| 18%| 22%| 24%| 27| 17%| 25%| 25%| 18%| 30%| 32%| 22%| 20%| 19%| 14%| aa%| 23%| 25%| 26%| 20%| 16%| 18%| 21%| 25%| 16%| 18%| 21%| 21%| 23%| 35%| 20%| 23%| 25%| 2m%| 18%| 10%| 19%| 21%| 26%| 24%| 1%
Education %[ 8%| 20%| 16%| 6%| 7% 25%| 12%|  8%| 10%| 18%| 14%| 14%|  2M%| 20%| 21%| 12%| 14%| 16%| 11%| 26%| 26%| 13%|  25%| 19%| 24%| 18%| A1%| 13%| 14%| 15%| 21%| A6%| 12%| 5% 21%| 22%| 21%| 12%| 17| 26%| 11%| 22%| 20%| 31%| 2% 16%| 15%| 27%
Povertylhomelessness | 15%| 17%| 9% 14%| 13%| 17%| 15%| 16%| 18%| 13%| s%| 2| 13%| 7%| te%| ta%| sw| 1s%|  43%| 12| 17%|  qew| 18%| 3% 7| 13%|  qe%|  1a%| ts%| 22%| 1s%| 2| 30%| te%|  sw|  13%| 2%|  11%| 7% vaw| 13%|  o%| 1sw| 2s%| s%| 27%|  20%| s%|  14%
::f"?;:;'”““'"’““"' 15%| 14%| 13%| 20%| 15%| 10%| 23%| 16%| 10%| 16%| 1a%| 23%| 20%| t0%|  8%| 1s%| 20%| 13%| 21%| 25%|  3%| e%| s%| 5% o%| 1a%| 1s%| 22%| 18%| 12%| 1e%| 15%|  e%| 1a%| 16%| 1s%| 18%| 14%| 1e%| 17%| 10%| 25%|  8%|  a%| 1e%| 1e%|  e%| 12%| 25%
f;‘;’::;’:’"‘"“c"'“"' 15%| 1a%| 9% 6%| 13%| 14%| 19%| 1s%| 18%| 0%| 15%| 12%| 12| 7% 9%| 1a%| 2%|  te%| 12%|  0%| 23%| te%| 13%| 1e%| 20%| 17%| 2% ow| 13%| 4s%| 1s%| 1s%|  9%| 13%| 4s%| 1s%| 1s%|  1a%| 10%| 4s%| 21%|  2%| 24%| 30%| 24%| s0%| e%| 13%| 20%
The U.S. “"'"'mmp 2% 1% 10%| 12%| 13%| 1a%|  e%| o%| s%| %l 12| t2%| 13| t0%| 7| e 7%| 10%| t0%| arw| 4| e%| tew| e%|  7w| %] t0%| sw| 1e%| t1%|  11%| 12%| 12| m1%| %] 12%|  t0%| %] 12%|  11%|  11%|  t0%|  a%| %] ta%|  ew|  ew%| 12%| %
Drug
Useladdictions/opioid 8% 7% %[ 13%| 10%| 7%| 3% 10%| e%| 1a%| | % e%| sw| % 7%| 8w ew| s 7w e%| 7% ew| e%| %] e%| 7wl e%| e%| % o e%| 7| %] 7% e 7% sw| ew| e%| s 7% 0% 7| t0%| 26| 7% 8% 9% 2%
e
l’::g:"’a“"""“”’“""" T%| 6% 5% 6%| 7% 8%| 9% a%| 12%| 4% 7% 8%| 10% 5% 8% % ™% 12% % % % % 5%|  10% 8% % 8% % % 5% 8% % % 5% 8% 8% 13% 8% % % 8% 8% 8% % % 2% % % 9%
Energy policy - Oil &
Gas/PipelinesiRenewabl | 7%|  9%| 16%| 9%| 8%| a%| s%| 10%| 9%| | e%| 13% 10%| a%| ew| 7%| 8% 10%| t0%| 1% 1% 3% e%|  s%| e e%| 7| e%| e%| e 6% 9% 5% e%| % 7% 9%| 2% e%| 8% 4% 13%| 3% s%| % 4% sl e 5%
e an| 2| 3% s%| a%|  a%|  aw| s 2% 2%| 4| 3% % an| o2%| 2| ew|  a%| s 7% 2% 2% 6% % 3% LA E s 4| a% s 4| 4% S| 4% s 4| 4% 3% s 6% a%| 2% 2% aw| 2%
Freinationslindigenous| a0l sl 2| sw| | 2%| | 2w | 2%| | 4wl %l %] aw| %] %] | 2% | || 2%| | %] %] 2% %] %] %l 2%| | sw| %l 2%| %l 2% %l %] 2% %] 2% % 7w sw|  sw| %] %] %




Emergency
management/Disaster 2% 3% 2% 1% 5% 1%|  1%| 3%| e%| 5% 2%| 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 3% 2% 1% 1% 3% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1%
planning




QPS5/QP6. (BC Decided voters)if a provi

n were held tomorrow in [PROVINCE], which of the folloy

g parties would you be most likely to support in your constituency?

Sample size 695]  695] -] -] -] -] -] -] -] 426] 54 247] 236 121]  159] 202 65] 81] 101] 57] 78] 101 19] 103 87] 72] 63] 139 85] 146] 182 23] 62] 146] 101] 32] 48 192] 148] 143 193] 178] 65] - 22] 25 483
Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- College!
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON [ QC [ NB [ NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34(M35.54| M55+ |F18:34 | F3554 | F55e | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <ss0K | oo | 100K+ | <s2sk | 2o | o | 2000 | 20k | $200Ks | <=HS | Trade | Univs | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
school
Conservative Party aa%| 4% A4%|  4B%|  S51%|  37%|  31%|  51%|  4T%| 34%|  57%|  58%|  28%|  AA%|  36%|  28%|  32%|  47T%|  56%|  46%| 47%| 36%| 43%| 48%| 41%| 34%|  43%|  44% 2%|  62%|  53%|  38%| 38%|  89%| 14% 5% %] az%| aa%
(N;:P'))"""m““ Gy 2% 42% aa%| 31%| 37%|  47%|  55%| 34%| 41%|  53%|  30%| 3a%|  57%|  38%| 49%| 68%| 52%| 37%| 30%| 41%| 41%| 43%| 45%| 40%| 38%| 4S%|  45%|  42%|  46%| 32%|  35%| 47%|  48% 5%| T1%|  80% 20%| 4%|  42%
Green Party. 10%|__10% 9% _17% Th|  13%|  12%|  10% 8%|  10% 8% 5%  15%| 3% 2% %] 1a%|  10%] 10% 9% o%|  15% 9% %[ 19%| 14% %[ 12%| 10% 3% 8% 12%] 1% 2% 11%| 4% 63% &% 10%
Other party %] a% %] 5% 5% 3% 2% 5% 4% 4% % 4% 4% A 2% 6% 5% A 3% 6% A 2% 2% % A 2% 2% % 5% 3% % % % % 8% %% %
QPS/QPS. (Alberta Decided voters)lf a provincial election were held tomorrow in [PROVINCE], which of the following parties would you be most likely to support in your constituency?
Sample size 393 [393] -] -] -] 397] 43 221 220 135, 166 ] 140 69] 83] 69] 66] 83] 7 23] 112] 101] 66] 60] 80 57] 129] 213 22] 35] 129 105] 46] 62 170] 138 133 258 120] 27] 9] 27 440] []
Province Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- olleg
BC | AB | SK [ MB | ON [ QC [ NB [ NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34(M35.54| M55+ |F18:34 | F3554 | F55e | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <s0K | o | 100K+ | <825k | 2o | Coo | 2000l | 3ok | $200Ks | <=HS | Trade | Univs | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
school
Liberal Party 3% 3% % 2% 5% 2% % 2% 2% 2% % 9% 5% 8% % % 8% % % 6% % % 12% 2% % 2% 0% % 3% % % 2% % 5% T 12% 3%| 100%
(N;;‘P'))"“"m““ Basty 40% 40% a2%| 23%| 36%| 44%| 64%| 34% 6% 62%|  27%|  22%|  65%|  41% 9% 49%|  67%|  33%|  35%|  20%|  31%| 47%| 49%| 38%| 63%| 37%| 49%| 38%| 44%| 3a%|  31%|  36%| 57%| 12%| 91%| 94% o%|  48%|  40%
‘;;‘ri:;" Conssratis) 51% 51% a8%| 7T7%|  55%|  47%|  30%|  54%|  67%| 20%| 63%| 73%|  32%|  45%|  61%| 40%| 28%|  56%|  51%| 74%| 62%| 44%|  46%| 53%| 17%| 60%| 46%| 48%| 51%| 63%| 61%| 54%| 35%| 82% 3% 1% s7%|  18%|  51%
Alberta Party 4% % 5% 5% 3% % 6% 3% 6% 7% % 2% % % % % % 3% 2% % % % 1% 3% 3% % 3% 5% 5% 2% %] 16% %
Other party % % % 2% % % % 3% % % 3% 0% 2% 3% 0% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 1% 9% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 23% 6% 1%
QPS5/QPS. (Saskatchewan Decided voters)If a provincial election were held tomorrow in [PROVINGE], which of the following parties would you be most likely to support in your constituency?
Sample size 296 | - 296] -] -] -] -] 228] 68 151] 144 81] 109 106 40] 56] 55] 40] 53] 51 12] 69] 47] 62] 1] 65 54] 84] 129 18] 36] 84] 67] 34] 28 140] 89] 67 136] 97] 33] -] 6] 24 296
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | S150K- College!
BC | AB | SK [ MB | ON [ QC [ NB [ NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34(M35.54| M55+ |F18:34 | F3554 | Fs5e | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <ss0K | o | 100K+ | <825k | 2o | G | 200otl | 3onok | $200Ks | <=HS | Trade | Univs | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
school
Party 54% 54% 46%|  TT%|  61%|  47%|  38%|  56%|  65%|  45%|  62%|  72%|  30%|  49%|  57%|  76%|  31%|  51%|  59%|  53%| 72%| 53%|  61%|  49%| 33%|  63%|  61%|  56%|  40%|  39%|  65%|  52%|  22%|  85% % 6% 33%|  54%
(NN‘;‘P'))"““”““ Basty % % a8%| 19%| 32%| 49%| 56%| 36%| 32%| 44%| 30%| 26%| 70%|  41%|  39%| 15%| 64%| 45%| 20%| 39%| 28%| 42%| 39%| 43%| 62%| 3a%| 30%| 36%| 55%| 47%| 20%| 41%| 77%| 11%| 90%| 100% 6% 3% a1%
Green Party. 1% % % 2% 3% % 6% 2% 9% 2% 2% 2% 2% 5% 2% 5% 1% 2% 2% 8% 1%
Other party 6% 6% 6% 4% 6% 6% 3% 10% 4% 6% 8% 4% 2% % 3% T%|  12% 9% 1% A 2% 8% 6% 2% 6% 6% 14% 8% 5% 1% 6% 1% 21%]  21% 6%
QPS5/QPS. (Manitoba Decided voters)If a provincial election were held tomorrow in [PROVINCE], which of the following parties would you be most likely to support in your constituency?
Sample size 303 T T o 1 1 1 253 4] __iao] ez @] ] 2 X ) ) T &9 5 2 T S 77 5] ss] 120 76 ) ) ] T P EEY I X1 ) ] | T T e
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- [ $150K- College/
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON | QC | NB | NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Femalo| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34|M3554| M55+ |F 1834 F35.54 | Fssv | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <850K | oot | st00ks | <s2sk | Seoe | Cook | Zicoe | Zeonok | $200K* | <=HS | Trade | Unive | CPC [ Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
school
Liberal Party 0% 0% %] % 5% 1a% %] 1% 5% % 5% Th| %] 18%]  1a% 5% 5% &% 1% 12% %] 1T% % B%|  26%|  13% % Th| T5%|  12%] 0% B%| 1% 0% 2% 7% 9%|__10%
TR 4% 4% 35%| 64%| 4a%|  37%|  28%| 4o%| 43%|  a2%|  41%|  49%| 18%|  55%|  38%|  52%|  25%|  4s%|  52%|  42%|  44%| 24%| 34%| 48%|  35%| 20%| 34%| 48%| S7%|  38%| 50%| 40%| 18%| sa%| 4% 22%|  26%| 41%
Conservative Party
("N’:P')”'“"”“"‘ (% 8% 8% 52%| 30%|  48%|  47%|  61%| 39%| 45%| 50%| 53%| 43%| 69%| 27%| 46%| 30%| 6a%|  48%| 32%| 42%| 46%| 57%| 53%| 43%| 39%| 65%| 53%| 47| 24%|  50%|  39%|  51%| 65%| 13%| 73%|  98% 61%|  48%|  47%| 100%
Green Party. 0% 0% % 1% % % 0% 2% % 1% % % 0% % % % 1% 1% 10% %
Other party 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 4% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 0% 2% 1% 1% 5% 3% 8% &% 2%
QPS/QPS. (Ontario Decided voters)if a provincial election were held tomorrow in [PROVINCE], which of the following parties would you be most likely to support in your constituency?
Sample 820 | | | [ s20] | | 755] 64 393 427 212 306 103] 1a0] 150] 109]  166] 152 4o] 172] 13s] 1m] 121 181 124 242 350 4] 103 242]  178] 85] 87 276] 245 299 231 a55] 81] | 21] 32 819] 1
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- s25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- College/
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON | QC | NB | NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18:34|M3554| M55+ |F18.34 F35.54 | Fssv | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <s50K | oot | stooks | <s2sk | Seoe | Cook | Zeicoe | Zso0ok | S200K* | <=HS | Trade | Unive | CPC [ Liberal [ NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
school
Liberal Party 25% 25% 25%| 19%|  21%|  20%| 24%|  26%| _ 25%| 27| 16%| 21%|  21%| 36%| 28%| 41%| 20%| 25%|  27%|  21%| 27| 30%| 24%| 24%| 40%|  26%| 24%| 23%| 25%| 24%| 20%| 25%| 1% 5| 45% 5% S| 24%| 25%| 100%
Z':’"Qs’::‘z'::e Party 45% 5% 4% | 6a%| s0%| a7w%| 32%|  38%|  s5%| 34%| 53%|  se%|  30%|  23%| s2%| 28%| 33%|  37%| 39%| 57%|  54%| 30%| a2%| 47%| 17%|  35%| 42%| at%| 48%| s6%| 50%| 4e%| 33%| 81%| 6% 6% 3%| 6% 43%
("J:P')’e'“""""" I 21% 21% 24%|  9%| 20%| 27%|  35%| 26%| 13%| 20%| 22%| 1% 41%| 30%| 14%| 20%| 36%|  30%| 23%| 11%|  13%| 24%| 29%| 21%| 26%| 23%| 20%| 26%| 15%| 16%| 20%| 20%| 30% a%| 3% 8% 5% 3% 2%
Green Party. 4% % %% 3% 5% 7% % 2% 7% % 3% 7% 8% 2% % 8% % % 2% 2% % 2% 5% 1% 6% 2% % 3% 3% % % 5% % 6% % 4% %
Other party 5% 5% 5% 5% T% 4% 4% 6% 6% 4% 9% % 3% 3% 5% A 6% 7% 10% 3% 9% 6% A 5% 10% 6% 3% 10% 2% 8% 6% 2% 11% 1% 1% 27% 5%




QPS5/QP6. (Quebec Decided voters)if a provincial election were held tomorrow in [PROVINCE], which of the following parties would you be most likely to support in your constituency?

Sample 525 -] -] -] -] - s25] -] -] - 4e3] 61 255 270 113] 200] 212 45] 101] 109] 68] 99] 103 25] 88] 103] 97] 56 156 126 191] @ 47] 79] 191] 89] 36] 40 190 172 163 102] 209]  35] [ 12 30 137 388
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI HHI (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
$50K- $25K- | $50K- | S100K- | $150K- College!
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | ac | NB | NS | NL |Urban|Rural | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ |M18-34(M35.54| M55+ | F18:34 | F35.54 | F55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <$50K $100K+ | <$25K $200K+ | <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC |Liberal | NDP | BQ | Other |Novote |English | French
<$100K <$50K | <§100K | <§150K | <5200K e
Liberal Party 21%) 21% 22%| 4% 20%|  21%|  20%| 13%| 20%| 23%| 14%| 27%| 17%|  11%|  31%|  35%| 16%| 11%|  14%| 28%| 20%| 20%| 19%| 22%| 15%| 22%| 19%| 22%| 31%| 14%| 21%| 15%| 29% | 44| 15% 2% &% 1a%|  60%
Conservative Party 6% 6% 14%|_ 28%|  18%|  13%| e%| 24% 8%  17%|  30% 8%  16%|  18% % %] 20%| 2a%| 25% 6% 8%|  10%| 17%|  18% %] M%|  A7%|  19%|  14%| 19%| 18%| 18% %[ 64% 2% 3% 5% 2% 2%
Green Party. 3% 3% 3% 2% 1% 5% 5% 3% 2% 5% 0% 5% 7% 3% % 5% 6% 1% 2% 2% 3% % 1% 5% 2% % 0% 0% 3% 5% 2% 1% 2% 1% %] 53%| 1% %
Coalition Avenir Québec | 12% 12% %] 18%|  10%| 3% %) 10%|  17% 8% 9%|  13% 2% 21% 5% 4% 7% 14%|  23%|  15%|  21% 9% 8%| 2% 2% 9% % 1% % 16%[ 1% 6% % 12% 14% 16% % 12%
Parti Québécois 38% 38% 38%| 37%|  43%|  32%|  32%|  37%|  42%|  37%| 40%| 50%| 27%| 34%| 34%| 26%| 33%| 32%| A42%|  38%| 43%| 32%|  39%|  41%| 35%| 31%| 39%| 36%| 36%| 57%| 34%|  40%| 40%| 16%| 28%| 14%| 70% 32% 3% 4%
Québec S¢ 1% 1% 2% 2% 6%|  15%| 22%| 12% %[ 10% % %[ 33%|  18% %] 21%|  20%|  20% 5% 3% 3%| 4% 0% 0% 14%| 13%| 10%| 6% 8% %] 13%|  15% 2% 11%]  69% T 21%|  15% o[ 11%
Other party % % % % % 1% 3% 1% 2% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% % % 8% 0% 1%




